
3/31/2025 2025 RPD Special Event Master
Not Approved Until P or I Appears in First Column

St
at

us

Permit Day Date Set Up
Take 
Down Attend

Amp 
Sound Site Area Event Name:

a Week Starting 31-Mar a
I R135354 Saturday 5-Apr 500 No Civic Center Plaza 50501 Remove Reverse Reclaim
P R133998 Saturday 5-Apr 6000 Yes Fulton Plaza Night of Ideas 
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
P R127489 Tuesday 8-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 10-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
P R127489 Tuesday 15-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 17-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R125842 Sunday 20-Apr 5000 Yes Civic Center Plaza Northern California Cherry Blossom Festival
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
P R127489 Tuesday 22-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack

R135478 Thursday 24-Apr 150 No Civic Center Plaza Center Promenade Immigrant Family Day
P R127489 Thursday 24-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R126389 Saturday 26-Apr 200 Yes Fulton Plaza Skate Rock Roll Read
a Week Starting 28-Apr a
P R127489 Tuesday 29-Apr 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 1-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 5-May a
P R127489 Tuesday 6-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 8-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
I R131524 Saturday 10-May 400 No St Mary's Square Asians Are Strong: Our Heritage 5K
I R131524 Saturday 10-May 400 No United Nations Plaza Asians Are Strong: Our Heritage 5K
a Week Starting 12-May a
P R127489 Tuesday 13-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack

R135160 Thursday 15-May 100 No Civic Center Plaza Western Hardscape Bike to Wherever Day 
P R127489 Thursday 15-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
I R132394 Friday 16-May 200 Yes Civic Center Plaza Center Promenade Pawz for Pierce's Playaz
I R127477 Saturday 17-May 600 Yes Fulton Plaza The Tenderloin Music and Arts Festival
I R127477 Saturday 17-May 600 Yes United Nations Plaza The Tenderloin Music and Arts Festival
a Week Starting 19-May a
P R127489 Tuesday 20-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 22-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day
P R127489 Tuesday 27-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 29-May 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 2-Jun a
P R127489 Tuesday 3-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 5-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack

R132397 Saturday 7-Jun 25000 Yes Civic Center Plaza Sikh Day Parade
a Week Starting 9-Jun a
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P R127489 Tuesday 10-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 12-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P R127489 Tuesday 17-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
I R125852 Wednesday 18-Jun 500 No Civic Center Plaza Summer Kick-Off
P R127489 Thursday 19-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth
I R126419 Saturday 21-Jun 250 Yes United Nations Plaza BRUJAS Anti Prom 
a Week Starting 23-Jun a
P R127489 Tuesday 24-Jun 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack

R126186 Saturday 28-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun 150000 Yes Civic Center Plaza San Francisco Pride
R126186 Saturday 28-Jun 26-Jun 30-Jun 150000 Yes Fulton Plaza San Francisco Pride
R126186 Saturday 28-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun 150000 Yes United Nations Plaza San Francisco Pride
R126186 Sunday 29-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun 150000 Yes Civic Center Plaza San Francisco Pride
R126186 Sunday 29-Jun 26-Jun 1-Jul 150000 Yes Fulton Plaza San Francisco Pride
R126186 Sunday 29-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun 150000 Yes United Nations Plaza San Francisco Pride

a Week Starting 30-Jun a
P R127489 Tuesday 1-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 3-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day
a Week Starting 7-Jul a
P R127489 Tuesday 8-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 10-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 14-Jul a
P R127489 Tuesday 15-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 17-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 21-Jul a
P R127489 Tuesday 22-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 24-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack

date ok Saturday 26-Jul 25-Jul 1500 Yes Civic Center Plaza Center Promenade San Francisco Samoan Flag Day
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
P R127489 Tuesday 29-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
P R127489 Thursday 31-Jul 100 Yes Fulton Plaza Civic Center Soundtrack
a Week Starting 4-Aug a

R132051 Wednesday 6-Aug 100 Yes Civic Center Plaza Center Promenade West, DG SF Breastfeeding Coalition Breastfeeding Awareness Month
a Week Starting 11-Aug a

date ok Friday 15-Aug 1000 Yes Fulton Plaza Stern Grove Pop Up
a Week Starting 18-Aug a
a Week Starting 25-Aug a
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day
a Week Starting 8-Sep a

admin Sunday 14-Sep 400 Yes Civic Center Plaza El Grito
a Week Starting 15-Sep a

R134455 Saturday 20-Sep 60 No Fulton Plaza SFPL Bike Fix It Clinic
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
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P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One
a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
a Week Starting 6-Oct a
a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day

R127204 Tuesday 14-Oct 12-Oct 16-Oct 30000 Yes Civic Center Plaza Fulton Plaza, United Nations Plaza Possible Concert 
R127204 Wednesday 15-Oct 12-Oct 16-Oct 30000 Yes Civic Center Plaza Fulton Plaza, United Nations Plaza Possible Concert 

a Week Starting 20-Oct a
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
a Week Starting 8-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a


	Sheet1

